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México: Localidades indígenas y predominantemente indigenas cercanas a carreteras y aisladas, 2010
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Grado de 

presencia indígena

Indígena

Predom. indígena

14 552

3 113

3 612 669

814 365

Localidades Población

Honduras

El Salvador


